
10:00 AM – 12:00 PM

Prime 
Concessionaire 
Panel Session
Featuring:
Steven Menefee – CRS

Brian Holtman – Paradies Lagardere

Tosin Kasali – HMSHost 

Shane Robinson - S&C Robinson Enterprise

Maritza Haller – High Flying Foods 

Gil Johnson – Procurement Concepts Inc. 

Michael Millian – SFS 

Heather Barry & Cecil Dulaney – SSP America

Alea LaRocque – Mission Yogurt 



• CRS - Steve Menefee, steven_menefee711@yahoo.com (ACDBE)

• Paradies Lagardere – Brian Holtman, brian.holtman@paradies-na.com

• HMSHost – Tosin Kasali, oluwatosin.kasali@hmshost.com

• S&C Robinson – Shane Robinson, shane@scrobinsonenterprise.com (ACDBE)

• High Flying Foods – Maritza Haller, mhaller@highflyingfoods.com

• Procurement Concepts Inc. – Gil Johnson, gil@sandiegogifts.com (ACDBE)

• SFS – Michael Millian, michael.millian@dutyfreepartners.com

• SSP America – Heather Barry, heather.barry@foodtravelexperts.com

• Mission Yogurt – Alea LaRocque, alea@missionyogurt.com (ACDBE)
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SAN Concessionaires Contact Information

Defined in 49 CFR Part 26
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